
Joy of Breakfast at Kundura

KUNDURA BREAKFAST

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

FRIED EGGS WITH THREE VARIETIES OF CHEESE

FRIED EGGS WITH TURKISH SAUSAGE

MIXED OMELETTE

FIT OMELETTE
From egg whites with curd cheese and parsley.

SPANISH OMELETTE   
With mushrooms, potatoes, onions, parsley and fresh spice.

White cheese, aged kashar cheese, cherry curd cheese, black and green olives, honey, clotted cream, butter, jams, cherry tomatoes, 
cucumbers, fresh herbs and greens, Turkish pancakes, French fries, Turkish pancake, fried eggs, Turkish sausage from butcher, 
stone oven bagel, chocolate mini croissant and unlimited brewed tea during breakfast hours.

400.00

TURKISH STYLE OMELETTE WITH 
TOMATOES AND PEPPERS   

TURKISH SAUSAGE FROM BUTCHER
IN TERRACOTTA PAN

TURKISH PANCAKE

FRUIT MUESLI

HOT DRINKS

CLASSIC BREWED TURKISH TEA  (Glass) 

CLASSIC BREWED TURKISH TEA  (Cup)

HERBAL TEAS
Sage tea, green tea, winter tea.

KUNDURA LINDEN
From Kundura’s linden trees harvested 
every year in June.

30.00

22.00

45.00

45.00

45.00

COFFEE

TURKISH COFFEE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

45.00

55.00

60.00

65.00

70.00

85.00

COLD COFFEE

FROZEN LATTE

AFFOGATO

COLD BREW

ICED AMERICANO

ICED MOCHA

ICED VANILLIANO

90.00

95.00

80.00

85.00

85.00

25.00

COLD DRINKS

35.00

25.00

45.00

65.00

55.00

55.00

90.00

90.00

95.00

85.00

95.00

110.00

85.00

95.00

85.00

75.00

ONE PERSON

MEALS WERE 
DELICIOUS! 

THERE WERE WHITE 
BEANS, RICE, AYRAN ON 
MONDAYS. SOMETIMES 
THERE WERE HALVA,  
SAFFRON AND RICE 

DESSERT, MEAT,
TURKEY MEAT, 

PLENTY OF MEATBALLS.

Worker, 1955-1975.

We donate all of our income to 
Birebir Education Foundation and 

support the İnekle and İnzva 
projects.

WATER ( 33cl)

WATER (75 cl) 

SPARKLING WATER        
Natural, fruity.

BEVERAGES

ENERGY DRINK  

ORGANIC BUTTERMILK
Prepared with fresh milk from the cows 
we raise in a natural environment in 
Kundura Bostan. 

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
Prepared with lemons from the lemon trees 
we grow in Kundura Bostan.

FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE


