

JOY OF BREAKFAST AT KUNDURA

KUNDURA BREAKFAST

ONE PERSON

400.00

White cheese, aged kashar cheese, cherry curd cheese, black and green olives, honey, clotted cream, butter, jams, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, fresh herbs and greens, Turkish pancakes, French fries, Turkish pancake, fried eggs, Turkish sausage from butcher, stone oven bagel, chocolate mini croissant and unlimited brewed tea during breakfast hours.



ADDITIONAL OPTIONS

FRIED EGGS WITH THREE VARIETIES OF CHEESE	90.00	TURKISH STYLE OMELETTE WITH	85.00
FRIED EGGS WITH TURKISH SAUSAGE	95.00	TOMATOES AND PEPPERS	
MIXED OMELETTE	85.00	TURKISH SAUSAGE FROM BUTCHER IN TERRACOTTA PAN	95.00
FIT OMELETTE From egg whites with curd cheese and parsley.	95.00	TURKISH PANCAKE	85.00
SPANISH OMELETTE With mushrooms, potatoes, onions, parsley and fresh spice.	110.00	FRUIT MUESLI	75.00

HOT DRINKS

CLASSIC BREWED TURKISH TEA (Glass)	22.00
CLASSIC BREWED TURKISH TEA (Cup)	30.00
HERBAL TEAS Sage tea, green tea, winter tea.	45.00
KUNDURA LINDEN From Kundura's linden trees harvested every year in June.	45.00



TURKISH COFFEE	45.00
ESPRESSO	45.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	55.00
AMERICANO	60.00
CAPPUCCINO	65.00
LATTE	70.00





85.00

90.00

95.00

80.00

85.00

85.00

COLD DRINKS

MEALS WERE DELICIOUS! THERE WERE WHITE BEANS, RICE, AYRAN ON MONDAYS. SOMETIMES THERE WERE HALVA, SAFFRON AND RICE

"

DESSERT, MEAT, TURKEY MEAT, PLENTY OF MEATBALLS.

Worker, 1955-1975.

JJ

We donate all of our income to Birebir Education Foundation and support the inekle and inzva projects.

(inckle |)inzva

K	
COLD COFFE	E
🛞 FROZEN LATTE	

AFFOGATO

COLD BREW

(F)

ICED AMERICANO

ICED MOCHA

(R) ICED VANILLIANO

WATER (33cl)	25.00
WATER (75 cl)	35.00
SPARKLING WATER Natural, fruity.	25.00
BEVERAGES	45.00
ENERGY DRINK	65.00
ORGANIC BUTTERMILK Prepared with fresh milk from the cows we raise in a natural environment in Kundura Bostan.	55.00
HOMEMADE LEMONADE Prepared with lemons from the lemon trees we grow in Kundura Bostan.	55.00
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	90.00